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1. Global UN CC:Learn Partners 

 
 
Food and Agriculture Organization of the United Nations (FAO) 
 
Julia Wolf 
Natural Resources Officer  
Viale delle Terme di Caracalla 
Rome, Italy 
Email: julia.wolf@fao.org 
 
Wirya Khim  
Natural Resources Officer 
Climate Change Adaptation and DRR 
FAO Office in Geneva 
8-14 Avenue de la Paix 
Geneva, Switzerland 
Email: wirya.khim@fao.org  
 
Zipora Otieno (remotely) 
Technical Adviser-Kenya NAP Readiness Programme 
Green Climate Fund Focal Point 
FAO Representation in Kenya 
UN Avenue, Gigiri 
Nairobi, Kenya 
Email: zipora.otieno@fao.org  
 
International Labour Organization (ILO) 
 
Callie Ham (remotely) 
Programme Technical Officer 
Green Jobs Programme 
Route des Morillons 4,  
Geneva, Switzerland 
Email: ham@ilo.org 
 
 
International Maritime Organization (IMO) 
 
Astrid Dispert (remotely) 
Technical Adviser 
GloMEEP Project 
Subdivision for Major Projects 
Marine Environment Division 
4, Albert Embankment 
London, United Kingdom 
Email: adispert@imo.org  
 
 
United Nations Development Programme (UNDP) 
 
Susanne Olbrisch (remotely) 
Climate Policy Specialist – Financial Assessments 
Bureau for Policy and Programme Support 
304 East 45th St. 
New York, USA 
Email: susanne.olbrisch@undp.org 
 
 
 

mailto:julia.wolf@fao.org
mailto:julia.wolf@fao.org
mailto:wirya.khim@fao.org
mailto:wirya.khim@fao.org
mailto:zipora.otieno@fao.org
mailto:zipora.otieno@fao.org
mailto:ham@ilo.org
mailto:ham@ilo.org
mailto:adispert@imo.org
mailto:adispert@imo.org
mailto:susanne.olbrisch@undp.org
mailto:susanne.olbrisch@undp.org


3  

United Nations Economic Commission for Africa (UNECA) 
 
Charles Muraya (remotely) 
Information Management Officer 
African Climate Policy Centre 
Menelik II Ave. 
Addis Ababa, Ethiopia  
Email: murayac@un.org  
 
 
United Nations Framework Convention on Climate Change (UNFCCC) 
Secretariat 
 
Adriana Valenzuela 
Education & Youth Focal Point  
Action for Climate Empowerment (ACE)  
Global Climate Action  
Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1,  
Bonn, Germany  
Email: avalenzuelajimenez@unfccc.int 
 
 
United Nations System Staff College (UNSSC) 
 
Natalia Galat (remotely) 
Learning Portfolio Manager 
Knowledge Centre for Sustainable Development 
Martin-Luther-King-Straße 8  
Bonn, Germany 
Email: n.galat@unssc.org   
 
 
World Food Programme (WFP) 
 
Giorgia Pergolini (remotely) 
Policy and Programme Consultant 
Via Cesare Giulio Viola, 68 
Roma, Italy 
Email: giorgia.pergolini@wfp.org  
 
 
Wold Health Organization (WHO) 
 
Elena Villalobos (remotely) 
Technical Officer 
Climate Change and Human Health Unit 
Public Health and Environment Department  
20, Avenue Appia  
Geneva, Switzerland 
Email: villalobose@who.int  
 
 
World Bank (WB) 
 
Jeanette Murry (remotely) 
Snr Knowledge & Learning Officer Climate Change  
CCSA 1818 H Street NW,  
Washington DC, USA  
Email: jmurry@worldbank.org 
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World Meteorological Organization (WMO) 
 
Ilaria Gallo  
Associate Scientific Officer 
Climate Prediction and Adaptation Branch  
Climate and Water Department 
7bis Avenue de la Paix 
Geneva, Switzerland 
Email: igallo@wmo.int 
 
 
2. Non-UN Partners 
 
MIET Africa 
 
Lynn van der Elst 
Education Consultant 
59 Henwood Road, Morningside  
Durban, South Africa 
Email: lynn@miet.co.za  
 
NDC Partnership 
 
Amanda McKee (remotely) 
Knowledge Management Associate 
NDC Partnership Support Unit 
10 G St NE, 800 
Washington DC, USA 
Email: Amanda.Mckee@ndcpartnership.org 
 
 
3. Swiss Government 
 
Tatjana von Steiger Weber 
Deputy Assistant Director General  
Swiss Agency for Development and Cooperation (SDC) 
Federal Department of Foreign Affairs (FDFA) 
Freiburgstrasse 130 
CH-3003 Bern, Switzerland 
 
Yuka Greiler 
Head of Division  
Global Programme Climate Change and Environment (GPCCE) 
Swiss Agency for Development and Cooperation (SDC) 
Federal Department of Foreign Affairs (FDFA) 
Freiburgstrasse 130 
CH-3003 Bern, Switzerland 
Email: yuka.greiler@eda.admin.ch  
 
Daniel Maselli 
Senior Policy Advisor and Focal Point 
Climate Change and Environment Network c/o  
Global Programme Climate Change and Environment (GPCCE) 
Swiss Agency for Development and 
Cooperation(SDC)  
Federal Department of Foreign Affairs (FDFA) 
Freiburgstrasse 130 
CH-3003 Bern, Switzerland 
Email: daniel.maselli@eda.admin.ch 
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Jolanda Nasi  
Programme Assistant 
Global Programme Climate Change and Environment (GPCCE) 
Swiss Agency for Development and Cooperation (SDC) 
Federal Department of Foreign Affairs (FDFA) 
Freiburgstrasse 130 
CH-3003 Bern, Switzerland 
Email: yolanda.nasi@eda.admin.ch  
 
 
 
4. UN CC:Learn Secretariat 
 
Angus Mackay 
Director, Planet Division 
Palais des Nations 
Geneva, Switzerland 
Email: angus.mackay@unitar.org 
 
Cristina Rekakavas 
Training Associate 
Green Development and Climate Change Programme 
Palais des Nations 
Geneva, Switzerland 
Email: cristina.rekakavas@unitar.org 
 
Elena Zheglova 
Green Development and Climate Change Programme 
Palais des Nations 
Geneva, Switzerland 
Email: elena.zheglova@unitar.org 
 
Josefina Ashipala 
Green Development and Climate Change Programme 
Palais des Nations 
Geneva, Switzerland 
Email: josefina.ashipala@unitar.org  
 
Julia Villalba 
Green Development and Climate Change Programme 
Palais des Nations 
Geneva, Switzerland 
Email: julia.villalba@unitar.org  
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